Fitheist' & FOOTJOY ™

CANADIAN PGA ASSISTANTS’

CHAMPIONSHIP

RESULTS

RANK NAME
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Bryn PARRY

Ed MAUNDER

Brian MCCANN
Jamie KURELUK
Mike BELBIN

Lindsay BERNAKEVITCH
Kendal YONEMOTO
Conor O'SHEA

Rob CRUISE

Caine LACUSTA
Shingo AKIZUKI
James HARPER
Germain FRANCOEUR

Andrew MCCORMACK Orangeville, ON

Philip JONAS

Matt PALSENBARG
Joseph D'ALFONSO
Douglas MORGAN
Mac MCLEOD

Ron KENESKY
Chris TOTH

Ju YOUNG HYUN
Sergej DRONOV
Dave LEVESQUE
Kevin MAXWELL
Keir SMITH

Blair BUTTAR

John MCCANN
Lenny CYR

Andrew STEEP
Gord SCUTT

Axle RILEY

Myles JOHNSON
Mewail KIDANE
Mark STRONG
Ryan BASTIEN
Mark AVEN

Reg MILLAGE
Justin TOMASULO
Eddward BOUDREAU
Dave LAVALLEE
Jamie HEFFERNAN
Pat MARCIA
Robert TADEY

TO PAR

RESIDENCE SCORE +-
North Vancouver, BC 67-67--134 -10
Whithy, ON 68-68--136 -8
Mississauga, ON 67-69--136 -8
Calgary, AB 68-69--137 -7
Sherwood Park, AB 68-70--138 -6
Richmond, BC 69-70--139 -5
Coquitlam, BC, Canada  70-69--139 -5
woodbridge, ON 69-71--140 -4
Victoria, BC 71-69--140 -4
Burnaby, BC 69-71--140 -4
Richmond , BC 70-70--140 -4
Vancouver, BC 69-72--141 -3
Victoria, BC 69-72--141 -3
71-70--141 -3
Surrey, BC 73-68--141 -3
Surrey, BC 73-68--141 -3
Bolton, ON 73-69--142 2
Langley, BC 72-70--142 -2
Victoria, BC 73-69--142 2
Hamilton, ON 71-71--142 2
Edmonton, AB 73-69--142 -2
Vancouver, BC, Canada 70-73--143 -1
Vancouver, BC 70-73--143 -1
Georgetown, ON 70-73--143 -1
Salmon Arm, BC 75-69--144  Even
Woodbridge, ON, Canada 71-73--144  Even
Leduc, AB 71-73--144  Even
Innisfil, ON 71-74--145 +1
North Vancouver, BC 74-71--145 +1
Winnipeg, MB 73-72--145 +1
Victoria, BC 72-73--145 +1
Victoria, BC 73-73--146 +2
Vernon, BC 76-70--146 +2
Vancouver, BC 75-71--146 +2
Vancouver, BC 72-74--146 +2
Sudbury, ON 72-74--146 +2
Lumby, BC 73-73--146 +2
Milton, ON 74-72--146 +2
North York, ON 76-71--147 +3
Cobble Hill, BC 74-73--147 +3
Steinbach, MB 73-74--147 +3
Victoria, BC, Canada 75-73--148 +4
Regina, SK 75-73--148 +4
penticton, BC 74-75--149 +5

Conducted

RANK NAME
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Ryan STREET

Mike HARAGUCHI
Brad CLAPP

Scott BORSA
Patrick MARTIN
Dean BROWN

Gorge Vale Golf Club, Victoria, British Columbia
September 27-30, 2010 / 27 au 30 septembre 2010

RESIDENCE

Osoyoos, BC, Canada
Fraser MULHOLLAND North Vancouver, BC

Vancouver, BC
Kamloops, BC
Selkirk, MB
Oliver, BC
Regina, SK

Michael ARCHIBALD Amherst, NS

Mike HEENAN
G.W. KING

Kevin DIETZ

Jared LADOBRUK
Piero POLETTO
Levi ARCEGA

Jim KUNG

Weston GILLETT
Wayne PRUSKY
Chris LUTES
Michael RESCINITI
David LIN

Nick STARCHUK
Matt MATHESON
Owen MCCARTHY
Brodie CARLE

Vancouver, BC
Midland, ON
Regina, SK
Winnipeg, MB
Woodbridge, ON

Coquitlam, BC, Canada

Burnaby, BC
Lazo, BC
Cobble Hill, BC

Coquitlam, BC, Canada

Maple, ON, Canada
Surrey, BC
Oakville, ON

Cobble Hill, BC, Canada

Victoria, BC
Westbank, BC

Trevor RICHARDSON Sidney, BC

Mike FARRUGIA
Wayne HONG

Jeff GRAHAM

Don MOSER

Don SEOL

Tim WILSON
Jason HALEY
Matt DIEDERICHS
Richard INGLE
Steve KNOTTS
Jesse CROWE
David KUSS
Jason SCHNEIDER
Mike MCEVAY
Jeff REYNOLDS
Ryan PELTIER
Trevor FRASER
Geoff SMITH
Pascal BEAUMIER

Toronto, ON
Vancouver, BC
Lloydminster, AB
Saskatoon, SK
South Surrey, BC
Surrey, BC
Calgary, AB
Victoria , BC
Victoria, BC

Pitt Meadows, BC
Armstrong, BC
Parksville, BC
Saskatoon, SK
Nanaimo, BC
Toronto, ON
Nanaimo, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Caledon, ON
St-Constant, QC

SCORE
75-74--149
72-77--149
75-74--149
76-74--150
71-79--150
76-75--151
77-74--151
74-78--152
78-74--152
79-73--152
77-75--152
79-73--152
75-77--152
79-74--153
78-75--153
79-74--153
79-74--153
71-82--153
79-74--153
76-77--153
75-78--153
77-77-154
76-78--154
76-78--154
79-75--154
77-77--154
78-76--154
71-83--154
77-77-154
73-82--155
79-76--155
78-77--155
79-77--156
76-80--156
79-77--156
77-80--157
77-80--157
79-79--158
77-81--158
79-79--158
79-79--158
83-76--159
82-77--159
76-83--159

immlands

INSURANCE SERVICES

TO PAR
+/-
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RESULTS

RANK NAME
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Jacob CARTIER
Ryan STUGIS

Karl WEST

lan PATTULLO

D. Michael MADERSBACHER
Ryan SILVERTHORN
Drew PEARCEY
Adam HADDAD

Josh LEFEBVRE
Matt GAWLEY

Chris PARKINSON
Graham DELL

Dean KUNTZ

Brian HANN

Jimmy HAN

Ron AUL

Scott SHEPHERD

RESIDENCE

Edmonton, AB

Mission, BC

Victoria, BC, Canada
Victoria, BC, Canada
Calgary, AB

Prince Albert, SK
Victoria, BC

Qualicum Beach, BC
Regina, SK, Canada
St. Albert, AB
Edmonton, AB

Oliver, BC

Burnaby, BC, Canada
Victoria, BC
Abbotsford, BC, Canada
Coquitlam, BC
Richmond, BC, Canada

SCORE
77-82--159
81-79--160
78-82--160
79-82--161
80-82--162
78-84--162
81-84--165
85-80--165
80-85--165
81-85--166
80-87--167
85-82--167
86-83--169
89-82--171

82-WD
85-WD
67-DQ

TO PAR
+/-
+15
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+25
+27

Conducted

immilands

Gorge Vale Golf Club, Victoria, British Columbia
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